Race

200M Girls 6 & Under
200M Boys 6 & Under
200M Girls 7-9

200M Boys 7-9

200M Girls 10-12
200M Boys 10-12
200M Girls 13-14
200M Boys 13-14
100M Open, Women's
100M Open, Men's
1600M Open, Women's
1600M Open, Men's
40M Girls 4 & Under
40M Boys 4 & Under
50M Girls 5-6

50M Boys 5-6

75M Girls 7-9

75M Boys 7-9

100M Girls 10-12
100M Boys 10-12
100M Girls 13-14
100M Boys 13-14
400M Open, Women's
400M Open, Men's
400M Girls 8 & Under
400M Boys 8 & Under
400M Girls 9-12
400M Boys 9-12
400M Girls 13-14
400M Boys 13-14
800M Open, Women's
800M Open, Men's
200M Open, Women's
200M Open, Men's
3200M Open, Women's
3200M Open, Men's
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Bib number Name

308
275
401
229
377
312
222A
236A
489
309
292
223A
415
252
339
295
258
493
377
312
222A
236A
489
309
401
253
377
499
236A
239A
220A
489
309
462
311

MHRRC Track Series 2025 Results Week 4 - 7.25.25

Time
Samiya Morris
Nathan VanDeCarr
Julia Walsh
William Rosenberg
Emma Herlihy
David James Il
Lena Clanahan
Deandre Thomas
Kianna Powers
Rakim Webb
Margaret Wentworth
Justin Kennedy
Lennox Felicier
Tejay Goldstein
Taylor Waldorf
Luke Maduemezia
Madeline Lopez
Matthew Downes
Emma Herlihy
David James Il
Lena Clanahan
Deandre Thomas
Kianna Powers
Rakim Webb

Julia Walsh

Walter Goldstein
Emma Herlihy
Christian Robinson
Deandre Thomas
Andrea Myers
Alejandro Cotten
Kianna Powers
Rakim Webb
Rebecca Holton
Mike Chow

46.13
47.23
38.61
36.15
30.11
29.19
30.01
26.46
14.78
11.65
6:21.07
4:46.88
9.95
9.54
9.42
10.30
12.30
11.29
14.06
13.40
13.58
12.57
1:12.45
56.43
1:30.19
1:36.00
1:19.02
1:12.71
1:01.63
2:26.53
2:11.84
32.33
32.34
13:07.46
11:22

Place
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Bib number Name

234A
295
258
251
321
499

260
494
462
283
338
277
231A
275
322
378
375
499
256
351
233A
258
476
491
249
260
377
245

385

2 372

Alexandra Carielli
Luke Maduemezia
Madeline Lopez
Nate Goldstein
Layla Graziano
Christian Robinson

Jordan-Anthony Powell
Omri Downes
Rebecca Holton
Jefferson Ross
Zeleon Carnagie
Miles Graczyk
Evelyn Basciano
Nathan VanDeCarr
Natalie Graziano
James Herlihy
Brooke Hampton
Christian Robinson
Jake Rojas
Rochelle Williams
Joubert Derival
Madeline Lopez
Caelem McGrath
Emmy Anderson
Marcus Goldstein
Jordan-Anthony Powell
Emma Herlihy
Aaron Goldstein

Asha Rashid Scherrer
Zander Browne

Time
46.94
47.23
38.89
38.64
31.69
29.54

27.23

12.87
6:56.80
4:47.48

11.15

10.27

9.81

10.75

12.67

12.00

15.64

13.73

13.10
1:30.94
57.14
1:30.70
1:43.67
1:31.38
1:18.88

1:01.89
3:27.44
2:20.28

14:12.14
time not recorded

Place
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Bib number Name

320
409
322
253
257

*

256

452
460
245
357
238A
320
225A
285
251
491
218

479

245
308
405
454
496

496
285

485

Eliana Graziano
Hudson Moreau
Natalie Graziano
Walter Goldstein
Juliet Lopez

*name not recorded

Jake Rojas
Otto Vogrincic
Emily Holton
Aaron Goldstein
Chloe Doyle
Benny Shay
Eliana Graziano
Dylan Eveleno
Stella Ross
Nate Goldstein
Emmy Anderson
Eleshea Astacio

Ovadiah Rouse
Aaron Goldstein
Samiya Morris
Benjamin Kellogg
Emma Jordan
Coltrane Delgado
Coltrane Delgado
Stella Ross

*name not recorded

Andrew Kwiatkowski

Time
47.31
51.92
39.26
39.18
33.62
31.00

28.57

13.47
7:21.23
5:00.31

11.93

12.93

10.12

10.98

13.21

12.41

16.55

14.33

14.05

1:03.77
1:49.78
1:55.27
1:31.47
1:23.25

1:14.81
3:34.87
2:26.58

time not recorded



